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Auto Pair Mode

Pairing Mode

Mode Couplage

Modo De Vinculacién
Modalita Di Accoppiamento
Modo Emparelhamento
Koppelmodus
Paarmodus
Pardannelsevstilstand
Laiteparin Muodostustila
Sammenkoblingsmodus
Pamingslage
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Power - On
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Accensione
Ligar
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Virta Paalle
Strom Av
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FFHL
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automatické zapnuti
automatické zapnutie
automatikus békapcsolas

Auto Power - Off

Power - Off

Off

Apagado
Spegnimento
Desligar
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Uitzetting

Sluk For Strom
Pois
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automatické vypnuti

automatické vypnutie
automatikus kikapcsolas
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Parovanie Tile

Pérositas Tile

nabijeni sluchatek
nabitie sluchatiek
fuldugok toltése

nabijeni pouzdra
nabijanie pizdra
dij esetének

( Open case for LED to flash )

Pairing Mode Pairing Mode Pair New Device PairNew Device Power - On Power-On Power - Off Power- Off P|ay/ Pause Play/pause
. . . ; On/off Off
Left Side or Right Side Mode Couplage Coupler Nouvel Appareil . . . ) ) ) Lecture/pause
“Off Mode Modo De Vinculacion Left Side or Right Side Vincular Nuevo Dispositivo Left Side and Right Side Encendido Left Side and Right Side Apagado Left Side or Right Side Reproducit/pausar
Modalita Di Accoppiamento Accoppia Nuovo Dispositivo Accensione Spegnimento Riproduci/pausa
Modo Emparelhamento Emparelhar Novo Dispositivo Ligar Desligar Reproduzir/colocar Em Pausa
Koppelmodus Mit Neuem Gerét Koppeln Ein Aus Wiedergabe/pause
Paarmodus Nieuw Apparaat Paren Aan- Uitzetting Afspelen/pauzeren
Pardannelsevstistand Pardan Ny Enhed Teend Sluk For Strom Z/ Afspilpause
Laiteparin Muodostustila Muodosta Uusi Laitepari Virta Paalle Pois S Toisto/tauko
Sammenkoblingsmodus Sammenkoble Ny Enhet Strom Av P& Spill/pause
Parningslage Para Ny Enhet Strém Av P& Spela Upp/pausa
Pesxim CompsiKeHmst LED Flashes  Conpsikerve Hosoro Yctporictea BrrouuTs BbIKNo4MTb MuTakie BocnpousseneHiie/naysa
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Volume U Volume Down Answer/End Answerend
Track Forward Track Forward Track Back Track Back et Volume Down - Réporciafin
. ) Piste Suivante Piste Précédente oume -+ : Left Side or Right Side Responder/coldar
Right Side Adelantar Retroceder Subir Volumen Bafarvolumen Ris| F:Jsta/ﬁne ’
Brano Successivo Brano Precedente Aumento Volume R!dtfm.ne volume Ate:der/desli ar
Faixa Seguinte Faixa Anterior Aumerjtaf 0 V?.lume Dlmlm-]-lr Ooume Annehmen/“beeng den
Néachster Titel Vorangehender Titel Lautstéirke Erhdhen Lautstérke Senken Beantwoorden/besindigen
Volgend Nummer Vorig Nummer Volume Omhoog volume Omiazg styrk Besvar/afslut ’
Skift Til Neeste Musiknummer Musiknummer Tilbage Skru Op For Lydstyrker? . Skru Ned, Forlyd en Vastaus/lopetus
Kelaus Eteenpain Kelaus Taaksepain Adnenvoimakiuuden Liséys Adnenvoimakkuuden Vahennys P
; Volum Opp Volum Ned Svar/avslutt
Neste Spor Forrige Spor " 4nka Vo Svara/lagg P&
Néista Ljudspér Byta Till Foreg&ende Spér Oka Volymen Sanka Volymen %
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. . . . . . . . . PR, Check Battery Life
Activate Voice Assistant ActivateVoice Assistant Find With Tile™ Parmie Charge Earbuds Charge Earbuds Charge Case cherge Case Charge Case Vit i Bt
i i i Activer fassistant vocal erTie™ Rechargez Les Ecouteurs Rechargez L'étui Battery Life érifier |a Batterie
Left Side or Right Side ) ) Emparejar Tile™ 3 Comprobar Bateria
Activar el asistente de voz *Tile App Required Audifonos De Carga Estuche De Carga
) . Abbinare Tile™ X C ) ) ) 1 Flash = Low Battery Controlla la Batteria
Attivare assistente vocale Carica Gli Auricolari Carica La Custodia -
X - Emparelnar Tile™ , 2 Flashes = Medium Battery Verifique a Bateria
Ativar assistente de voz Carregar Auriculares Estojo De Carregamento ] .
Tile™ koppeln 3 Flashes = High Battery i o di ;
. . i . Uberpriifen Sie die Batterie
Sprachassistenten aktivieren Met Tile™ koppelen Kopfharer Aufladen Hiille Aufladen oo Battor
Stemhulp activeren Par med Tile™ Opladen Oordoppen Oplaadetui Controleer atte'n]
Aktivér talestotte Muodosta Tile™-laitepari Oplad Haretelefoner Opladeretui Kontroller Batteriet
Aktivoi &aniohjain Sammenkoblemed Tile™ Lataa Nappikuulokkeet Lataa Kotelo Tarkista Akku '
Aktiver taleassistent Para Tile™ Lade @replugger [amn} Ladingseske Kontroller Baﬂene}
Aktivera réstassistent Mpussizas Tie™ Ladda Gronsnéickor _I:l_ Laddningsfocral Kontrollera Batteriet
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aktivovat hlasového asistenta
aktivovat hlasového asistenta
aktivalja a hangasszisztenst

kontrola Zivotnosti baterie
kontrola Zivotnosti batérie
az akkumulator élettartamanak ellenérzése



MarinaGazovskaDispla
Razítko

MarinaGazovskaDispla
Razítko

MarinaGazovskaDispla
Razítko

MarinaGazovskaDispla
Razítko

MarinaGazovskaDispla
Razítko

MarinaGazovskaDispla
Razítko

MarinaGazovskaDispla
Razítko

MarinaGazovskaDispla
Razítko

MarinaGazovskaDispla
Razítko

MarinaGazovskaDispla
Razítko

MarinaGazovskaDispla
Razítko

MarinaGazovskaDispla
Razítko

MarinaGazovskaDispla
Razítko

MarinaGazovskaDispla
Razítko

MarinaGazovskaDispla
Razítko

MarinaGazovskaDispla
Razítko

MarinaGazovskaDispla
Razítko

MarinaGazovskaDispla
Razítko

http://www.pdfxchange.cz/obchod/pdf-xchange-editor-pro
http://www.pdfxchange.cz/obchod/pdf-xchange-editor-pro
http://www.pdfxchange.cz/obchod/pdf-xchange-editor-pro
http://www.pdfxchange.cz/obchod/pdf-xchange-editor-pro
http://www.pdfxchange.cz/obchod/pdf-xchange-editor-pro
http://www.pdfxchange.cz/obchod/pdf-xchange-editor-pro
http://www.pdfxchange.cz/obchod/pdf-xchange-editor-pro
http://www.pdfxchange.cz/obchod/pdf-xchange-editor-pro

Reset Device
Réinitialiser I' Appareil
Reiniciar el Dispositivo
Ripristina Dispositivo
Reinicie o Dispositivo
Rickstelleinrichtung
Reset het Apparaat
Nulstil Enhed

Nollaa Laite

Nulstil Enhed

2x Aterstél Enhet
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vymazat sparované zaizeni

Clear Paired Device

Left Side or Right Side
*On Mode
* Bluetooth Disconnected

vymaza sparované zariadenie

ox parositott eszkéz toriése

+
&00:02

Re-Sync Earbuds
Both Earbuds

*While On

*Bluetooth Disconnected

@

Re-sync earbuds

Re-synchroniser les écouteurs

Volver a sincronizar los auriculares
Risincronizza gli auricolari

Sincronizar novamente os fones de ouvido
Synchronisieren Sie die Ohrhérer erneut
Synkroniser eretelefoner igen
Synchroniseer de oordopjes opnieuw
Synkronoi korvanapit uudelleen
Synkronisera éronsnéckorna igen
Synkroniser erepluggene pé nytt
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ENESEE

AV I+ %BREIT S

o] WE Al 5718}

I8 3008 oplhs IS0

opé&tovna synchronizace sluchétek airbuds

opétovna synchronizacia slachadiel airbuds

airbuds djraszinkron

FCC Compliance Statement

This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is
subject to the following two conditions: (1) this device may not cause
harmful interference, and (2) this device must accept any interference
received, including interference that may cause undesired operation.

Changes or modifications not expressly approved by the party
responsible for compliance could void the user’s authority to operate
the equipment.

This equipment has been tested and found to comply with the limits
for a Class B digital device, pursuant to Part 15 of the FCC Rules.
These limits are designed to provide reasonable protection against
harmful interference in a residential installation. This equipment
generates, uses and can radiate radio frequency energy and, if not
installed and used in accordance with the instructions, may cause
harmful interference to radio communications. However, there is no
guarantee that interference will not occur in a particular installation.
If this equipment does cause harmful interference to radio or
television reception, which can be determined by turning the
equipment off and on, the user is encouraged to try to correct the
interference by one or more of the following measures:

L’émetteur/récepteur exempt de licence contenu dans le présent
appareil est conforme aux CNR d’Innovation, Sciences et
Développement économique Canada applicables aux appareils radio
exempts de licence. L'exploitation est autorisée aux deux conditions
suivantes :(1)L’appareil ne doit pas produire de brouillage;
(2)L’appareil doit accepter tout brouillage radioélectrique subi, méme
si le brouillage est susceptible d’en compromettre le fonctionnement.

-- Reorient or relocate the receiving antenna.

-- Increase the separation between the equipment and receiver.

-- Connect the equipment into an outlet on a circuit different from
that to which the receiver is connected.

-- Consult the dealer or an experienced radio/TV technician for help.

ISED Compliance Statement

This device contains licence-exempt transmitter(s)/receiver(s) that
comply with Innovation, Science and Economic Development
Canada’s licence-exempt RSS(s). Operation is subject to the
following two conditions: (1 )This device may not cause
interference.(2)This device must accept any interference, including
interference that may cause undesired operation of the device.

ISED SAR Compliance Statement

This equipment complies with ISED radiation exposure limits set forth
for an uncontrolled environment. End user must follow the specific
operating instructions for satisfying RF exposure compliance. This
transmitter must not be co-located or operating in conjunction with
any other antenna or transmitter.

The portable device is designed to meet the requirements for
exposure to radio waves established by the ISED. These
requirements set a SAR limit of 1.6 W/kg averaged over one gram of
tissue. The highest SAR value reported under this standard during
product certification for use when properly worn on the body.

Cet équipement est conforme aux limites d’exposition aux
rayonnements ISED établies pour un environnement non contrdlé.
L'utilisateur final doit suivre les instructions spécifiques pour satisfaire
les normes. Cet émetteur ne doit pas étre co-implanté ou fonctionner
en conjonction avec toute autre antenne ou transmetteur.

Le dispositif portatif est congu pour répondre aux exigences
d’exposition aux ondes radio établie par le développement
énergétique DURABLE. Ces exigences un SAR limite de 1,6 W/kg en
moyenne pour un gramme de tissu. La valeur SAR la plus élevée
signalée en vertu de cette norme lors de la certification de produit a
utiliser lorsqu’il est correctement porté sur le corps.

Canada

Skullcandy Canada ULC

329 Railway St. Unit 205
Vancouver, BC. V6A 1A4 Canada
Skullcandy.ca

Americas

Skullcandy, Inc.

6301 N Landmark Dr

Park City, UT 84098 U.S.A.
Skullcandy.com

Europe Skullcandy UK LTD
Skullcandy Europe BV Andrews House
Postbus 425 College Road
5500AK Veldhoven Nederland Guildford
Skullcandy.eu GU1 4QB

Skullcandy.co.uk

México

Skullcandy Mexico S de RL de CV
Aristoteles 218

Polanco IV Seccion, Miguel Hidalgo
11550, México City, México
Skullcandy.mx

EN Contains Li-ion battery. Battery must be
recycled or disposed of properly.

FR Contient une batterie Li-ion.La batterie
doit étre recycle ou jet s correctement.

ES Contiene una bateria Li-ion. La bateria
debe ser reciclada o desechada
adecuadamente.

Hardware Version: V01 (Earbud)/
V6.0 (Charging case)
Software Version: V1.0 (Earbud)/
V2.0 (Charging Case)

[E R-C-Sku-S1JTW

EN Made in Vietnam
FR Fabriqué au Vietnam
ES Hecho en Vietnam

ZH MEHlE.

Jib True 2 Series
MODEL: S1JTW
FCC ID: Y22-S1JTW
IC: 10486A-S1JTW

IS 616: 2017

R-41212059

UK
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Questions Visit: www.skullcandy.com

Si vous avez des questions, allez sur : www.skullcandy.com
Si tienes dudas, visita: www.skullcandy.com

Domande Visitare il sito: www.skullcandy.com

Fazer perguntas: www.skullcandy.com

Fragen Besuch: www.skullcandy.com

Voor vragen bezoek: www.skullcandy.com

For spergsmal se: www.skullcandy.com

Vastauksia 16ytyy: www.skullcandy.com

For spersmal, besek: www.skullcandy.com

Vid fragor, bes6k: www.skullcandy.com

Ecnu y Bac BO3HUKHYT BOMpockl, nocetute: www.skullcandy.com
wWARAEHE : www.skullcandy.com
BEHHBHEITESETEZEL www.skullcandy.com
22| AHg: www.skullcandy.com

www.skullcandy.com: 31 dip Jsgd s Gulsdic, Souwed wishe:

CZ Obsahuije Li-ion baterii. Baterie musi byt recyklovana
nebo Fadné zlikvidovana.

SK: Obsahuje Ll-ion bateriu. Bateria musi byt recyklovana,

alebo riadne zlikvidovana

HU: Tartalmazza a Li-ion akkumuldtort. Az akkumulatort tjra

kell itani vagy 6en kell ar

Pro vice informacl navstivte www.skullcandy.com

Viacej informécii najdete na www.skullcany.com

Tovébbi informaciéért latogasson el www.skullcandy.com

EN Speaker Driver: 6mm, Impedance: 16 Ohms, THD <3%@1KHz, Voltage Regulation:
5V, 500mA, Bluetooth® 5.0, Frequency Band: 2402MHz — 2480MHz, Maximum Power:
9.49dBm, Weight: 48.5g. FR Driver Président: 6mm, Impédance: 16 Ohms, THD <3%@1KHz,
Tension: 5V,500mA, Bluetooth® 5.0, Bande de fréquence: 2402MHz — 2480MHz, Puissance
Maximum: 9.49dBm, Poids: 48.5g. ES Controlador del altavoz: 6mm, Impedancia: 16 Ohms,
THD <3%@1KHz, Voltaje: 5V, 500mA, Bluetooth® 5.0, Banda de frecuencia: 2402MHz —
2480MHz, Poder Maximo: 9.49dBm, Peso: 48.5g. DE Lautsprecher -Treiber: 6mm, Impedanz:
16 Ohm, THD <3%@1KHz, Spannungsregelung: 5V, 500mA, Bluetooth® 5.0, Frequenzband:
2402MHz — 2480MHz, Maximale Performance: 9.49dBm, Gewicht: 48.5g. JP AE—H— K
FAN=6ZUX—N, A VE—=H VR : 16F—L, THD <3%@1KHzD, BEL ¥ 1
L—23a> : 5V, 500mA, DBluetooth® 5.0, EliRE: 2402MHz — 2480MHz, A/
T4 — VA 949dBm, BB : 48575 1, ZH HEERIRTNER | 62K, MR : 16518,
THD <8%@1KHz, BBEEIF : 5V, 500mA, EE5F5.0, $ii: 2402MHz — 2480MHz, &Kk
#:9.49dBm E& : 485%.

EN Skullcandy,$,and other marks are registered trademarks of Skullcandy, Inc. Al rights
reserved. FR Skullcandy# et les autres marques sont des marques déposées de
Skullcandy, Inc. Tous droits réservés. ES Skullcandy®,y las demés marcas son marcas
registradas de Skullcandy,Inc. Todos los derechos reservados.

CZ: Skullcandy a ostatni znacky jsou
EN Maximum operating temperature 45°C. registrované ochranné znamky spolecnosti
FR Température maximale de fonctionnement 45°C.  Skullcandy, INC. Viechna préva vyhrazena.
ES Temperatura maxima de funcionamiento 45°C.
DE Maximale Betriebstemperatur 45°C.
JP BEFEFREIF45°CTT,
H R TIPRE 45°C,

SK: Skullcandy a ostatné znacky su
registrované ochranné znamky spolo¢nosti
Skullcandy Inc. V3etka prava vyhradené.

HU: A Skullcandy és mds védjegyek a
Skullcandy, INC. bejegyzett védjegyei.
Minden jog fenntartva.

LIMITED WARRANTY- FOR SALES IN AUSTRALIA:

Against defects for 1 year from the date of purchase. Product will be replaced or refunded at our option. At
your cost, deliver product and Proof of Purchase to Skullcandy at 63 Centennial Circuit Byron Bay, 2481 NSW,
Australia. Ph 02 6639 5555. Further details at www.skullcandy.com.au or contact sales@skullcandy.com.au.
Your benefits under this Skullcandy warranty are in addition to your other rights and remedies under a law in
relation to this product. Our goods come with guarantees that cannot be excluded under the Australian
Consumer Law. You are entitled to a replacement or refund for a major failure and for compensation for any
other reasonably foreseeable loss or damage. You are also entitied to have the goods repaired or replaced if
the goods fail to be of acceptable quality and the failure does not amount to a major failure.

Soulad s predpisy FCC.

Zatizenl odpovida predpisam FCC, ¢ast 15. Jeho provoz se
tidi nasledujicimi dvéma podminkami:

Toto zafizeni nesmi zpasobovat skodlivé rudent.

Toto zafizeni musi pfijimat veskeré ruseni, véetné toho,
které by mohlo mit nezadouci Ginky na jeho provoz.
Zmeny nebo Gpravy ptimo neschvalené stranou
zodpovédnou za shodu mohou rusit platnost pravomoci
uzivatele zafizenl provozovat.

ON

Warning: To avoid hearing damage, do not listen at high volume levels.
Waarschuwing: Luister niet naar zeer luide muziek om gehoorschade te voorkomen.

Avertissement : Pour éviter les dommages auditifs, n'écoutez pas alhaut volume.
Varoitus: ala kuuntele suurella danenvoimakkuudella kuulovammojen| valttamiseksi.
Warnhinweis: Horen Sie nicht bei voller Lautstarke Musik, um Horschaden zu vermeiden.

Avviso: per evitare danni all’'udito non ascoltare livelli di volume tropp

alti.

Aviso: Para evitar danos na sua audi¢céo, nao escute num volume elgvado.
Advertencia: para prevenir dafos auditivos, no lo escuche a volimenes muy altos.
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Varning: For att undvika horselskador, lyssna inte pa hdg volym.
Advarsel: For at undga hereskader, ber du ikke lytte ved heje lydstyrl
Advarsel: For & unnga herselsskader ber du unnga & lytte med for h
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© Skullcandy

1 YEAR
GLOBAL
WARRANTY

1 Year Global Limited Warranty

United States of America and Canada Product Purchases Only

Skullcandy products are backed by a 1-year limited warranty. If it doesn't work the way
we promised, we'll make it right. For Guarantee Claims, Questions and Terms

& Conditions visit www.skullcandy.com/warranty or call us at 1-888-MYSKULL

Garantie Globale Limitée d’'un An

Achats Effectués au Canada et Aux Etats-Unis Seulement

Les produits Skullcandy sont couverts par une garantie limitée d'un an. Si ca ne fonctionne pas
comme promis, nous allons y remédier. Pour les réclamations de garantie, les questions et les
conditions générales, visitez le site www.skullcandy.com/warranty ou appelez-nous au
1-888-MYSKULL.

Product Purchases Outside The United States of America and Canada

Skullcandy products are backed by a 1-year limited warranty. If it doesn’t work the way we
promised, we'll make it right. For Guarantee Claims, Questions, and Terms & Conditions visit
www.skullcandy.com/warranty or email s at help-eu@skullcandy.com

Achats effectués a 'extérieur du Canada et des Etats-Unis

Les prodiits Skullcandy sont couverts par une garantie limitée d'un an. Si a ne fonctionne pas
comme promis, nous allons y remédier. Pour les réclamations de garantie, les questions et les
conditions générales, visitez le site www.skullcandy.com/warranty ou écrivez-nous &
help-eu@skullcandy.com

Compras de productos fuera de Estados Unidos de América y Canada

Los productos Skullcandy cuentan con una garantia limitada de 1 afio. Si no funciona como
prometimos, lo arreglaremos. Para reclamaciones en garantia, preguntas, términos y condiciones,
visita www.skullcandy.com/warranty o envianos un correo electrénico a help-eu@skullcandy.com

buiten de Staten en Canada

Producten van Skullcandy worden gedekt door een beperkte garantie van 1 Jaar. Als het niet werkt
2oals we beloofd hebben, maken we het in orde. Bezoek voor garantieclaims, vragen en algemene
voorwaarden www.skullcandy.com/warranty of e-mail ons via help-eu@skullcandy.com

Produktkjop utenfor USA og Canada

Skullcandys produkter har en begrenset garanti pa ett &r. Dersom den ikke fungerer som lovet vil vi
rette opp i det. For garantikrav, spersmél og vilkér og betingelser gé til www.skullcandy.com/warranty
eller send oss en e-post pa help-eu@skullcandy.com

Y in ja Kanadan

Skullcandy-tuotteilla on yhden vuoden rajoitettu takuu. Mikél tuote e toimi luvatula tavalla,
Skullcandy korjaa asian. Jos haluat tehdé takuuvaatimuksen, sinulla on kysyttavas tai haluat lukea
ehdot, kéy osoitteessa www.skullcandy.com/warranty tai 14heté meille séhkdpostia osoitteeseen
help-eu@skullcandy.com

Produkter inképta utanfor USA och Kanada

Skullcandys produkter levereras med ett &rs begrénsad garanti. Om de inte fungerar som utiovat
réittar vi tll det. For garantiansprak, fragor och vilkor, bessk wwiw.skullcandy.com/warranty eller
skicka ett mejl til help-eu@skullcandy.com

Compra de produtos fora dos Estados Unidos da América e Canada

Os produtos Skullcandy estéo cobertos por uma garantia limitada de um ano. Se o produto ndo
funcionar como prometemos, nés resolveremos o problema. Para reclamagdes ao abrigo da
garantia, questdes, e termos e condicdes, visite www.skullcandy.com/warranty ou envie-nos um
-mail para help-eu@skullcandy.com

Acquisti di prodotti fuori da Stati Uniti ’America e Canada

1 prodotti Skullcandy sono coperti da una garanzia limitata di 1 anno. Se non funziona come
abbiamo promesso, sistemeremo le cose. Per richieste in garanzia, domande e Termini e Condizioni
visita www.skulicandy.com/warranty o inviaci un'e-mail allindiizzo help-eu@skulicandy.com

der Staaten von Amerika und Kanada
Fr Produkte von Skullcandy gilt eine einjéihrige eingeschrénkte Garantie. Ein Produkt funktioniert
nicht so, wie wir das versprochen haben? Wir sorgen fiir Abhilfe. Fiir Garantieanspriiche, Fragen und
AGB besuche www.skullcandy.com/warranty oder sende uns eine E-Mail an
help-eu@skullcandy.com

Mokynka npoayKuuy 3a npeaenamn CLUA u Kanagst
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SIMPLIFIED EU

DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

Hereby, Skullcandy Internation GmbH declares that the radio equipment type [Model: S1JTW] is in
compliance with Directive 2014/53/EU. The full text of the

EU declaration of conformity is available at the following internet address: skullcandy.ew/product-documents

DECLARATION DE

CONFORMITE SIMPLIFIEE DE L'UE

Skullcandy Internation GmbH déclare par la présente que le type d'équipement radioélectrique [modéle:
S1JTW] est conforme a la directive 2014/53 / UE.Le texte complet de la déclaration de conformité UE est
disponible & I'adresse Internet suivante: skullcandy.eu/product-documents

DECLARACION DE CONFORMIDAD SIMPLIFICADA DE LA UE

Por la presente, Skullcandy Internation GmbH declara que el tipo de equipo de radio [Modelo: S1JTW]
cumple con la Directiva 2014/53 / UE.E| texto completo de la declaracion de conformidad de la UE esta
disponible en la siguiente direccién de Internet: skullcandy.eu/product-documents

VEREENVOUDIGDE

EU-CONFORMITEITSVERKLARING

Hierbi] verklaart Skullcandy Internation GrmbH dat het type radio-apparatuur [Model: S1JTW] voldoet aan
Richtlijn 2014/563 / EU.De volledige tekst van de EU-conformiteitsverklaring is beschikbaar op het volgende
internetades: skullcandy.eu/product-documents

FORENKLET

EU-ERKL/ERING OM OVERENSSTEMMELSE

Hermed erkleerer Skullcandy Internation GmbH at radioutstyrtypen [Model: S1JTW] er i samsvar med direktiv
2014/53 / EU.Den fulle teksten til EU-samsvarserklzeringen er tiigiengelig pé folgende internettadresse:
skullcandy.eu/product-documents

YKSINKERTAINEN

EU: N VAATIMUSTENMUKAISUUSVAKUUTUS

Téil tavoin Skullcandy Internation GmbH vakuuttaa, etté radiolaitteiden tyyppi [Malli: S1JTW] on direkivin
2014/53 / EU mukainen.EU: n vaatimustenmukaisuusvakuutuksen koko teksti on saatavila seuraavassa
Internet-osoitteessa: skullcandy.eu/product-documents

FORENKLAD

EU-FORSAKRAN OM OVERENSSTAMMELSE

Héri forklarar Skullcandy Internation GmbH att radioutrustningstypen [Modell: S1JTW] éverensstammer med
direktiv 2014/53 / EU.Den fullstéindiga texten til EU-f6rskran om éverensstammelse finns pa foljande
internetadress: skullcandy.ew/product-documents

FORENKLET

EU-OVERENSSTEMMELSESERKLARING

Hermed erklzerer Skullcandy Internation GmbH, at radioudstyrstypen [Model: S1JTW] er i
overensstemmelse med direktiv 2014/53 / EU.Den fulde ordlyd af EU-overensstemmelseserklzeringen findes
pa folgende internetadresse: skullcandy.eu/product-documents

DECLARAGAO

DE CONFORMIDADE DA UE SIMPLIFICADA

Por este meio, a Skullcandy Internation GmbH declara que o tipo de equipamento de radio [Modeio:
S1JTW] esta em conformidade com a Diretiva 2014/53 / UE. O texto integral da declaragao UE de
conformidade esta disponivel no seguinte endereco da Internet: skulicandy.eu/product-documents

DICHIARAZIONE

DI CONFORMITA UE SEMPLIFICATA

Con la presente, Skullcandy Internation GmbH dichiara che i tipo di apparecchiatura radio [Modello:
S1JTW] & conforme alla Direttiva 2014/53 / UE. Il testo completo della dichiarazione di conformita UE &
disponibile al seguente indirizzo internet: skullcandy.eu/product-documents

VEREINFACHTE

EU-KONFORMITATSERKLARUNG

Hiermit erklart die Skullcandy Internation GmbH, dass der Funkgeréitetyp [Modell: S1JTW] der Richtiinie
2014/53 / EU entspricht. Der vollstandige Text der EU-Konformitétserklzrung ist unter folgender
Internetadresse abrufbar: skullcandy.eu/product-documents
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